EASTERN NORTH DAKOTA SYNOD - PULPIT SUPPLY LIST Oct 2017

Title First Last City Home Phone Cell Phone Office Phone |Email Notes
Pr. Martin Avery Fargo 605-651-9096 mavery1219@hotmail.com *within 60 miles of Fargo
Pr. Luther Anderson Moorhead 218-512-0467 218-422-5427 laurieluther@gmail.com
Pr. Bill Ahlfeldt Fargo 701-412-6953 218-233-7508 |billsharron@cableone.net
Pr. James Alger Fargo 701-237-6802 Retired
Pr. John Andreasen Moorhead 218-236-7228 Development
Pr. James Bjorge Moorhead 218-236-0250 Retired
Pr. Roger Brockmeyer Grand Forks 701-746-9641
Pr. Dan Carlson Northwood 773-682-2943 |Dan.carlson@elca.org Mission Investment
Pr. Darrel Cory Grand Forks 218-791-0141 darrelcory@gmail.com
Pr. Mark Ellingson Grand Forks 218-779-5707 Mellingson56@gmail.com
Pr. Tim Faust Cavalier 612-390-8620 tfaust59@yahoo.com
Pr. Aanen Gjovik Fargo 701-205-0298 701-730-4957 acgjovik@cableone.net
Pr. Chris Hallanger Mayville 218-791-9074 chrishallanger@gmail.com
Pr. Duane Hanson Grand Forks 701-599-9012 sharonhansonéé@yahoo.com
Pr. Arlen Hermodson Moorhead 218-233-7041 hermodso@cord.edu *available affer Oct. 18th?
Pr. Judy Holmen Moorhead 701-429-1099 pastorjholmen@yahoo.com
Pr. Tom Holtey Fargo 701-306-3515 Chaplain/Hospice
Pr. Dave Isaacson Fargo 701-205-4956 dmisaacson@cableone.net Retired
Pr. Arland Jacobson Moorhead 218-236-6275 701-388-2988 jacobson@cord.edu
Pr. Sue Koesterman  |Moorhead 218-233-1595 218-329-7365 218-236-0372 | pastorsue@churches-united.org
Pr. Helen Beth  |Kuhens Moorhead 218-477-0703 Retired
Pr. Maribeth McGoven Grand Forks 763-688-0868 mmcgoven@aol.com
Pr. Robert Pestal Harvey 701-324-4440
Pr. Leon Philpot 218-779-8566 Iphilpot.nola@gmail.com *available starting Oct. 8
Pr. Russ Pollock McVille 701-213-5757 Retired
Pr. Richard Radde Moorhead 218-236-5616
Pr. Reuben Schnaidt Devils Lake 701-662-7321
Pr. Ernest Simmons Moorhead 218-790-1757 218-299-3430  |simmons@cord.edu
Pr. Wayne Stark Grand Forks 701-772-6937 *within 60 miles of Grand Forks
Deacon |Daniel Stauffer Moorhead 701-238-3851 danistauf@gmail.com Deacon
Pr. Dana Steinwand West Fargo 480-721-9784 dana?1551@gmail.com
Sr. Michelle Walka Mayville 727-641-7158 SrMichelleWalka@gmail.com
Pr. Mary Wallum West Fargo 701-281-1194 701-541-2161 marywallum@aol.com
Pr. Matt Williams Cummings 218-230-8901 prmatt1977@gmail.com
Sr. Shana Williams Cummings 701-430-3330 sistershanawillioms@gmail.com

Jim Wilson West Fargo 701-895-4030 jriswilson@gmail.com Missionary
Lay Marilee Eikom Tolna 701-262-4566 marilee@gondtc.com lay
Lay Janice Ford Cando 701-968-4421 lay
Lay Bernice Heck Tolna 701-262-4263 bjh@gondtc.com lay
Lay Beth Hemming Grand Forks 218-779-8400 701-795-3011  |bhemming@gra.midco.net lay
Lay Richard Jacobson Gwinner 701-683-4065 none lay
Lay Dan Johnson Valley City 701-845-4551 evacinc12@hotmail.com lay
Lay Carol Koosman Fargo 701-365-4131 lay
Lay Marla Larson Hannaford 701-769-2474 dalamar@invisimax.com lay
Lay Arlene Lilja Larimore 701-343-2676 218-779-7760 arlenelilja@gmail.com lay
Lay Snookie Menke Neche 701-886-7579 lay
Lay Sharon Pasche Drayton lay
Lay Leslie Rohde Wahpeton 815-685-6628 LRauworth@gmail.com *within 60 miles of Wahpeton
Lay Nicholas Rohde Wahpeton 507-696-1492 nrohde@wartburgseminary.edu *within 60 miles of Wahpeton
Lay Ron Thompson Grafton 701-352-0938 701-360-1553 rontomp@gra.midco.net lay
Lay Laurie Wigtil Fargo 701-200-9810 Iwigtil@Issnd.org lay
Lay Joel Zenker Gackel 701-485-3225 jzenk@daktel.com lay
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